
HOST 
A PARTY 

AND EARN 
FREE* MARY KAY® 

PRODUCTS!

Fun and free
BEAUTY PARTY!

HOST 
A PARTY 

AND EARN 
FREE* MARY KAY® MARY KAY® MARY KAY

PRODUCTS!

Availability and criteria to earn free products is established by participating Independent Beauty Consultants only.



FEEL THE AHHH OF SPA. 
Treat yourself to spalike products 
that renew skin with exfoliating and 
moisturizing formulas. 

H O S T E S S  R E W A R D S

FREE* MARY KAY ® PRODUCTS

HOSTESS!
Do you love skin care and beauty products?

If so, you’re the perfect hostess! 

Earn FREE* Mary Kay® favorites just by hosting a party! 

Your family and friends will enjoy a luxurious 

pampering experience and may want to share it with others 

by hosting their own parties. When they do, you 

get hostess rewards!*

he� o,
Do you love skin care and beauty products?

$500 

$400

$300

$200

  $50 

  $40

  $30

  $20 

  $75

  $60

  $45

  $30 

  $100 

  $80

  $60

  $40 

HOW WORKSIT

10% OF PARTY SALES 
with no new bookings

15% OF PARTY SALES 
with one new booking

20% OF PARTY SALES 
with two new bookings

IF TOTAL PARTY SALES 
AMOUNT TO:

The chart above is for example purposes only; it is not a guarantee of results or rewards nor does it represent minimums or maximums. 

* Availability and criteria to earn free products is established by participating Independent Beauty Consultants only. 



Earning hostess rewards* is 
easy and fun!  We’ll simply invite your friends 

and family to a relaxing beauty event. During 

the party, I’ll pamper you all with Mary Kay® 

products. Then I’ll thank you with some 

amazing hostess rewards!*

PLAY IN THE SHADES.
Express your beautiful style with 
Mary Kay® makeup must-haves, 
from eye shadow to lip color to 
mascara and more.

Let’s b� k a

PARTY!

* Availability and criteria to earn free products is established by participating Independent Beauty Consultants only. 

π / µ / ©2022 MARY KAY INC.    10-215180    J2007112    8/22    PRINTED IN U.S.A.

Let’s connect to schedule your 
virtual or in-person party!


