

Availability and criteria to earn free products is established by participating Independent Beauty Consultants only.



Do you love skin care and beauty products?

If so, you're the perfect hostess! Earn **FREE*** *Mary Kay** favorites just by hosting a party! Your family and friends will enjoy a luxurious pampering experience and may want to share it with others by hosting their own parties. When they do, you get hostess rewards!*

HOSTESS REWARDS FREE^{*} MARY KAY[®] PRODUCTS

HOW IT WORKS			
IF TOTAL PARTY SALES AMOUNT TO:	10% OF PARTY SALES with no new bookings	15% OF PARTY SALES with one new booking	20% OF PARTY SALES with two new bookings
\$500	\$50	\$75	\$100
\$400	\$40	\$60	\$80
\$300	\$30	\$45	\$60
\$200	\$20	\$30	\$40

The chart above is for example purposes only; it is not a guarantee of results or rewards nor does it represent minimums or maximums.

FEEL THE AHHH OF SPA.

Treat yourself to spalike products that renew skin with exfoliating and moisturizing formulas.

Availability and criteria to earn free products is established by participating Independent Beauty Consultants only

Earning hostess rewards* is

easy and fun! We'll simply invite your friends and family to a relaxing beauty event. During the party, I'll pamper you all with *Mary Kay** products. Then I'll thank you with some amazing hostess rewards!*

PLAY IN THE SHADES.

Express your beautiful style with *Mary Kay** makeup must-haves, from eye shadow to lip color to mascara and more.

ARY KA

Let's connect to schedule your virtual or in-person party!



*Availability and criteria to earn free products is established by participating Independent Beauty Consultants only. MK@/MARY KAY@/©2022 MARYKAYINC. 10-215180 J2007112 8/22 **PRINTED IN U.S.A.**

AARY KAY

MARY KAY